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

front apt., "well fur., spotlessly
clean; first floor; private entrance; close
in, west side. - 474 Clay. Mar. 4194

NICE furnished apt., well ligited,
main floor, walking distance; can behad at once. East 5104.

apartment, mahogany furniture,
piano. Irving Apts., 21st and Irving.
Main 9239.

BANNER APTS. Nicely furnishedapartments; heat, light and phone eerv-Ic- e:

$27.50. 489 Clay.
ALTAMONT APTS., 304 COLLEGE.

4 rooms and private bath, nicely
$50. Main 6375.

HADDON HALL. 11TH AND HALL.
3 rooms, kitchenette, bath. h. w. floors,

private balconies; $35 u p. Mar. 11 60.
BELKNAP APTS. Ih7 17th.

One front apt., steam heat,
phone, also 1 sleeping room.

2 AND modern, all outside rooms,
17th and Lovejoy. Arline apts. Broad-
way 1812.

SEVARG APTS, 271 S. Broadway l andapts., lights, steam heat andrunning hot and cold water.
THE STANFIELD.

Modern outside apt. light.heat, phone, $22.50. Main 7392!
apt. nicely furnished, verv rea-

sonable rent. 412 East 9th st. North.
Phone East 6360.

THE DENN1SON All outside rooms, pri-
vate phone, bath; steam heat; newiy
tinted. Tabor 546. 1027 Belmont.

ALTAMONT APTS., 304 COLLEGE.
3 rooms and private bath, nicely d,

basement apt.. $40. Main 6375.
NEW YORK APTS. Two-room furn. apt..

$27.50, including lights, heat, hot andcold water. E. 7th and Belmont sts.
KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.

2 and 3 rooms, eievator. tile bath,
11th at Montgomery. Main 359.

MARSHALL APTS., front apt.,
also apt. G24 Marshall
?t. Broadway 3851.

MUNCEY APTS., 2 large rooms and kitch-enette, modern, walking distance. 390
Clay.

LILLIAN APARTMENTS.
Three rooms, large, light, modern;

west side. 381 Sixth st. Marshall 1378.
LEONCE APTS.. 186 N. 22D ST.

furnished apt., with private
bath. Marshall 2230.

MORTON APTS. furnished apt.
Aldo basement apt. 697 Washington St.
Broadway 1098.

ONE front apartment, steam
heat, telephone, modern; also 1 sleep-in- g

room. Belknap Apt., 1S7 17th.
ALTON' I A APTS.. 10th and Marshall sts..

2, 3 and apts.. large, light, airy,
unfurnished or furnished. Bdwy. 1412.

WANTED A congenial young woman to
share apartment; rent reasonable. AP
582. Oregonian.

4 ROOMS, kitchenette and bath, heat and
hot water fur.; $55 a month. 181 E. 16th
st. S. East 972.

TO SUBLET apt., hardwood flrsi.,
modern, walking distance. East 4276.

ARDMAY TERRACE, 395 12th st--; largelight front apt. Mar. 89S.
THE CHELTENHAM. 19th and Northrop,

a ana apartments. UJwy. 36ob.
CLASSIC APTS., 662 Glisan; apts.,

$35-$3- Bdwy. 2934.
BERKELEY APTS., 39 Trinity Place,

Furnished basement apt. Bdwy. 5131.
FURNISHED apt.; walking

706 Everett st. Mar. 3716.
2 AND apts, steam heat, rent $25

Marshall 1712.
SUITE 2 rooms, light, airy, pleasant, newly

papered and painted. 534 Morrison.
IF YOU want an extra good cean 2 or

furnished apt., call East S826.
furnished apt. with bath, $27 50

8S2 E. Ash. The Alta.
GLEN COURT, Park and Taylor; one

furnished apt. Phone Main
AND 3 room furnished apartments, pri-va-

baths. 586 Glipan. Broadway 4716.
FLORENCE APTS., 388 11th 3 and 4- -

room apartment.
ALCO APTS, E. Couch. Union ave.; fineapts. $30 to $37.50.
NICELY furnished corner apt., with oath.Westminster, Main 5582.
FURNISHED housekeeping apts., big

building, cheap. 30 lk Hawthorne.
ROSELYN APTS., 110 N. 21st st.,

modern furnished apts., reasonable.
CARLOIS APTS. modern furn.apt., reasonable. 14th and Market.
BONNIE BRAE APTS.. beautiful

corner apt. Call East 2202.
UNION AVE. and Killiiigsworth. tur. apt.

$21.50. All complete, .concrete bldg.
ELBRIDGE apts., 2 4 N. 21st: 2 and

apt. Reasonable. Bdwy. 4730.
SAN MARCO. E. 8TH and COUCH

MOD. APTS.; WILKLNG PIS. E. 1990
$25 apt., nicely furnished, heat,

light, private bath. 360 Chapman st.
FURNISHED APT. for rent. 699 Everett

6t. Main 2S34.

TUB MOVieU! !

HSft DioU 8AV, fVJ... . . VWM

JCLE3
will mtkt roar frocks, gowns and wrap
for ail occasions and also do remodeling
at reasonable prices. 431 Artisans bids
Bdwy. 5606.

DRESSMAKING, ladies' tailoring, wraps,
ett-- . ; I S years" experience. Phone Main
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